
CHILD PROTECTION/SAFEGUARDING TRAINING/KEY CONTACTS
(ADDENDUM TO THE CHILD PROTECTION & SAFEGUARDING POLICY)

Whole School Designated
Safeguarding Lead

Deputy Designated
Safeguarding Lead

Headteacher

Riain Vernon Riain Vernon V Hubbard
Charlotte Green

Andrew Parkinson

Key School Contacts
Headteacher 🕾 01937 833466

🖂 Andrew Parkinson - headteacher@tgs.starmat.uk
Chair of Governors 🖂 Tom Fielden - cofg@tgs.starmat.uk
Safeguarding Governor 🖂 Jo Turnbull - j.turnbull@tgs.starmat.uk

🖂 David Gluck - d.gluck@tgs.starmat.uk
Designated Safeguarding Lead 🕾 01937 833466

🖂 Riain Vernon - r.vernon@tgs.starmat.uk
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 🕾 01937 833466

🖂 V Hubbard - v.hubbard@tgs.starmat.uk
🖂 Charlotte Green - c.green@tgs.starmat.uk

Mental Health Lead 🕾 01937 833466
🖂 Catherine Bolger - c.bolger@tgs.starmat.uk
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